SACC-DSI-FS-17CON-L180 SCO

Order No.: 1559958
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Sensor/actuator flush-type connector, socket, 17-pos., M12

SPEEDCON, A-coded, rear/screw mounting with Pg9 thread, with

straight solder pins

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4046356322669
20 pcs.

85444290

0.0148 KG

Page 28 (PC-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
10/10/2007
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Drawings

Drilling diagram
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Frontansicht M12

Pin assignment M12, 17-pos., female side view
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